
ACCESS SUMMARY RAE PH

PROVIDER TYPE
TOTAL 
MBRS

TOTAL 
PROVIDERS W/IN 

ACCESS RANGE
ACCESS STANDARD

PERCENT 
W/DRIVE 
ACCESS

PERCENT 
W/O DRIVE 

ACCESS

PERCENT 
W/TIME 
ACCESS

PERCENT 
W/O TIME 

ACCESS
SPECIALTIES INCLUDED

Adult Primary Care Providers 66,900 724
Urban - 2 Providers within 30 miles/30 minutes   Rural - 2 

Providers within 45 miles/45 minutes  Frontier - 2 
Providers within 60 miles/60 minutes

100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% Family Practice (and FPCL), Internal Medicine, Geriatrics

Pediatric Primary Care Providers 64,907 780
Urban - 2 Providers within 30 miles/30 minutes   Rural - 2 

Providers within 45 miles/45 minutes  Frontier - 2 
Providers within 60 miles/60 minutes

100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% Family Practice (and FPCL) and Pediatrics

RAE OBGYN Providers 131,807 276
Urban - 2 Providers within 30 miles/30 minutes   Rural - 2 

Providers within 45 miles/45 minutes  Frontier - 2 
Providers within 60 miles/60 minutes

97.00% 3.00% 98.73% 1.27% Obstetrics & Gynecology, Gynecology Only, Cert Nurse 
Midwives

ZIP, COUNTY, CITY
Members 
Impacted

Count of Providers 
within Access 

Range
ACCESS STANDARD

Percent with 
Drive Access

Percent 
without 

Drive Access

Percent with 
Time Access

Percent 
without Time 

Access

81121, Archuleta, Chromo
81235, Hinsdale, Lake City
80536, Larimer, Livermore
81610, Moffat, Dinosaur 117 0 Rural - 2 Providers within 60 miles/60 minutes 0.00% 100.00% 3.42% 96.58%
81640, Moffat, Maybell

81411, Montrose, Bedrock
81429, Montrose, Paradox
81648, Rio Blanco, Rangely 239 0 Rural - 2 Providers within 60 miles/60 minutes 0.00% 100.00% 0.42% 99.58%

ISSUES WITH OBGYN PROVIDERS



























RAE_OBGYN_Access

Avg Time to 2 
Providers

27.23
56.43
38.66
42.22
6.92

15.60
5.82
2.24

10.15
18.40
15.15
27.78
27.52
37.78
31.25
1.47

17.25
16.76
0.93
1.82
7.14

17.57
5.77
9.00
2.37
1.46
3.41

26.34
1.86
0.90
6.62

18.07
1.67

13.80
1.70
5.51
8.52

23.21
15.84
9.38

17.77
19.10
20.12
23.10
22.26
22.72
33.53
34.95
42.36
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34.65
48.13
29.05
42.09
28.26
35.08
13.27
3.06
1.95
4.94

15.15
16.01
19.37
13.13
10.99
17.64
23.84
26.05
1.86
1.74
2.70
3.95
4.27
1.83
2.02
2.68

19.11
6.86

25.54
5.81
4.92
3.83
3.83

33.87
6.21

10.77
4.60

25.15
8.59

36.62
15.06
1.96
2.11
2.16
3.35
1.37
1.40
2.84

15.58
20.96
22.47
26.61
8.60

12.54
1.46
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0.47

74.23
11.28
35.78
33.57
1.94
8.64

12.52
13.40
11.21
22.06
15.46
17.35
56.13
23.11
22.58
19.40
1.85
0.37
3.80

45.12
41.82
10.33
56.06
39.50
35.07
24.67
2.18
1.13
1.02
5.96

16.05
5.24
6.59
7.55

35.48
66.30
1.50

19.40
15.38
16.06
19.63
0.77
2.46
0.97

26.45
22.99
38.13
47.62
37.76
36.12
34.88
35.09
5.40
2.82



RAE_OBGYN_Access
2.35
0.18
2.98




